o
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FACILITY NAME PHYSICAL ADDRESS |CITY m

1st Choice Healthcare

1st Choice Healthcare Ash Flat 308 Highway 62 West Ash Flat 870-994-2202
1st Choice Healthcare Corning 1300 Creason Road Corning 870-857-3399
1st Choice Healthcare Paragould #1 Medical Drive Paragould 870-236-2000
1st Choice Healthcare Pocahontas 1016 McQuay Ave. Pocahontas 870-892-9949
1st Choice Healthcare Salem 172 Highway 62 East Salem 870-895-2735
1st Choice Healthcare Walnut Ridge 201 Colonial Drive Walnut Ridge  870-886-5507
ARcare
Augusta Education Center 800 Main St. Augusta 870-347-3400
Augusta Medical/Longevity/ Cancer 400 Highway 64 East Augusta 870-347-2508
Augusta Pediatric 800 Main St. Augusta 870-347-3402
Augusta Pharmacy 304 Highway 64 East Augusta 870-347-2620
Bald Knob Medical 178 Highway 167 Bald Knob 501-724-6207
Batesville Medical 1175 Vine St. Batesville 870-793-4600
Batesville Harrison 4100 Harrison St. Batesville 870-307-0001
22:3;’ "C'thzl:)ths'de (School-Based 2450 Batesville BIvd. Batesville 870-569-4934
Batesville Midtown 2000 Harrison St. Batesville 870-569-4290
Batesville Positive Connections éﬁi:;gge Mountain Blvd., Batesville 870-569-8104
Beebe 1301 W. Center St Beebe 501-387-4021
Benton 630 W. South St. Benton 501-860-7150
Bentonville éi?t‘z §E Midcities Drive. g ntonville  479-271-7634
Bentonville Pharmacy éi(l)tz ?E Midcities Drive, Bentonville 479-271-7754
Bentonville Positive Connections 811 SE 28th St., Suite 3  Bentonville 479-715-4745
Brinkley 615 North Main St. Brinkley 870-734-1150
Brinkley Pharmacy 615 North Main St. Brinkley 870-734-1100
Brinkley Positive Connections 615 North Main St. Brinkley 870-400-0263
Bryant (School-Based Health Center) 815 School Drive Bryant 501-361-9822
Cabot East 105 N. Jackson St. Cabot 501-941-3522
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Cabot West

Cabot Pharmacy
Cabot South Medical
Carlisle

Carlisle Pharmacy
Cherry Valley

Conway

Conway Pharmacy

Conway Positive Connections

Cotton Plant

Des Arc

El Dorado Positive Connections
England

England Pharmacy

Farmington

Fayetteville Positive Connections

Fort Smith Positive Connections

Hazen
Heber Springs
Hector

Horseshoe Bend
Hot Springs
Hot Springs Positive Connections

Huntsville

Jacksonville

Jonesboro Pharmacy

Jonesboro South
Jonesboro North
Jonesboro Midtown

Jonesboro Valley View
Jonesboro Positive Connections

5830 Highway 5
105 N. Jackson St.
502 Richie Road
821 E. Park St.
821 E. Park St.
2624 Highway 42

1500 Museum Drive, Suite 104

1500 Museum Drive, Suite 100

1150 Bob Courtway Dr., Suite 100

125 Oak St.

1503 Main St.

301 American Road
227 Pine Bluff Highway
104 Stuttgart Hwy.

3150 E. Heritage Parkway

2894 McKee Circle, Office 101

3800 Rogers Ave., Suite 6

705 Highway 63
1511 Highway 25B
11720 State Route 27

805 Third St.
180 Medical Park Place
1801 Central Ave., Suite F

14558 Highway 412
1400 Braden St.

1810 E. Highland, Suite D

2816 Fox Meadow Lane
1530 N. Church St.
416 E. Washington Ave.

5510 Southwest Drive
2913 King St., Suite 1

Cabot

Cabot

Cabot
Carlisle
Carlisle
Cherry Valley

Conway

Conway

Conway

Cotton Plant
Des Arc

El Dorado
England
England

Farmington

Fayetteville

Fort Smith

Hazen
Heber Springs
Hector

Horseshoe Bend

Hot Springs
Hot Springs

Huntsville

Jacksonville

Jacksonville

Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Jonesboro

Jonesboro
Jonesboro
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501-941-1376
870-941-3116
501-941-0940
870-552-7303
870-552-1258
870-442-2040

501-932-9010

501-932-9010

501-499-6308

870-459-3588
870-256-4178
870-216-1223
501-842-3131
501-842-2575

479-400-1140

479-571-2100

479-782-2500

870-255-3696
501-362-9426
479-284-2127

870-670-4861

501-521-1942

501-627-1933

479-351-0973
501-241-1676

870-641-4345

870-336-1675

870-802-3586

870-333-5476

870-641-4471
870-932-0021



Kensett Medical
Lake City Medical
Little Rock Kanis

Little Rock Positive Connections
Little Rock Doctor’s Building

Lonoke
Lowell

Magnolia Positive Connections
Maumelle

Mayflower
McCrory |l
McCrory

Melbourne

Mountain Home

Mountain Home Positive Connections

Newport
North Little Rock

Pangburn

Pangburn Pharmacy
Parkin

Parkin Pharmacy
Pea Ridge Medical
Rose Bud Medical
Searcy North
Searcy South
Searcy Westside
Searcy Pharmacy 1
Searcy Pharmacy 2
Searcy Positive Connections
Springdale

Swifton Medical

Texarkana

606 Wilbur D. Mills Ave.

1009 Highway 18
8924 Kanis Road

8924 Kanis Road

500 S. University Ave.,
Suite 316

1310 N. Center St.
212 W. Monroe Ave.
1617 N. Washington

501 Millwood Circle, Suite

E

8 N. Railroad Ave.

908 Edmonds Ave.
801 N. Edmonds Ave.
54 Tate Springs Road
1301 Highway 62 East
1301 Highway 62 East
114 Ray St.

4020 Richards Road, Suite

I

304 Main St.

304 Main St.

5787 Highway 64
5787 Highway 64
145 N. Curtis Ave.
138 School Road
406 Rodgers Drive
305 Rodgers Ave.
103 Woodlane Drive
700 Golf Course Drive
123 Central Ave.

417 South Main
3057 Springdale Ave.
300 Main St.

401 East St.

Kensett
Lake City
Little Rock
Little Rock

Little Rock

Lonoke
Lowell

Magnolia
Maumelle

Mayflower
McCrory
McCrory
Melbourne
Mountain Home
Mountain Home

Newport

North Little Rock

Pangburn
Pangburn
Parkin
Parkin
Pea Ridge
Rose Bud
Searcy
Searcy
Searcy
Searcy
Searcy
Searcy
Springdale
Swifton

Texarkana
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501-742-5697
870-537-9928
501-455-2712
501-228-8130

501-261-6450

501-676-0181
479-365-7100
870-216-1223

501-803-9990

870-470-9780
870-731-1100
870-731-5411
870-368-5030
870-970-7140
870-569-8104
870-523-2953

501-916-9693

501-728-3388
501-728-4500
870-755-2234
870-755-2838
479-451-0579
501-556-4344
501-279-7979
501-203-0857
501-268-3773
501-268-5540
501-268-1900
501-299-1119
479-756-1699
870-485-2234
870-216-0829



Texarkana Positive Connections 401 East St. Texarkana

Vilonia 1127 Main St. Vilonia

West Memphis 318 S. Rhodes St. West Memphis
West Memphis Positive Connections 318 S. Rhodes St. West Memphis
White Hall 1600 W. Holland Ave. White Hall
Pine Bluff/White Hall Positive Connections 1600 W. Holland Ave. White Hall
Wynne 601 East Julia Ave. Wynne

Wynne I 305 S. Falls Blvd. Wynne

Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Inc. (BMRHC)

Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Marshall 2263 Highway 65 North Marshall

Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Clinton 465 Medical Center Clinton
(Medical & Dental) Parkway
Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Conway 1125 Skyline Drive Conway
Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Deer HC 31 Box 310 Deer
Bos'ton Mountain Rural Health Center, Eureka 4004 E. Van Buren Eureka Springs
Springs
B M in Rural Health

oston Mountain Rural Health Center, Green 1103 W Main St. Green Forest
Forest
Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Harrison 1002 North Spring St. Harrison
Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, 934 N. Gaskill St. (medical) Huntsville
Huntsville (Medical & Dental) /932 N. Gaskill St. (dental)
B M in Rural Health M i

oston Mountain Rural Health Center, Mountain 444 Hospital Drive Mountain Home

Home

Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Mountain

, 322 Dogwood Hollow Road Mountain View
View

Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Yellville .
(Medical & Dental) 358 E. Valley St. Yellville
Bryant (School-Based Health Center) 326 Southside Road Bee Branch
Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Center

Ridge (Nemo Vista School-Based Health 1094 Catholic Point Road Center Ridge
Center)

Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Jasper 609 W. Clark St. Iessar

(School-Based Health Center)
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870-216-1223
501-796-6740
870-394-3023
870-400-0263
870-247-7088
870-247-7088
870-238-0377
870-362-3218

870-448-5733

501-745-7888
(medical) /
501-745-8811
(dental)

501-504-7171
870-428-5391

479-363-6196

870-438-6500

870-741-6373

479-738-5500
(medical) /
479-738-1253
(dental)

870-701-0238

870-269-2995

870-449-7000
(medical) /
870-449-7011
(dental)

501-654-2006

501-893-6197

870-446-2225



Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Searcy
County (School-Based Health Center)

Boston Mountain Rural Health Center, Quitman
(School-Based Health Center)

CABUN Rural Health Services, Inc.

Amity Community Health Center
Bearden Health Center

El Dorado (School-Based Health Clinic)

Hampton Clinic & Administrative Office
Hope (School-Based Health Clinic)
Hope Family Practice Center
Lewisville Family Practice

Strong Clinic

106 Westwood Drive

130 4th St.

210 N. Main St.
150 School St.

601 Martin Luther King,
Suite A

402 S. Lee St.
200 East 18th St.
820 S. Main St.
1117 Chestnut St.
253 S. Concord

Community Clinic NWA

Community Clinic Centerton Medical

Community Clinic Elkins (School-Based Health
Center)

Owl Creek (School-Based Health Center)

Community Clinic Fayetteville Medical

Advance Health & Wellness |

Community Clinic Fayetteville High School

Community Clinic Pea Ridge (School-Based
Health Center)

Prairie Grove (School-Based Health Center)
Community Clinic Rogers Dental
Community Clinic Rogers Medical

Community Clinic Siloam Springs Medical

Siloam Springs (School-Based Health Center)

Community Clinic Springdale Medical

George (School-Based Health Center)
Community Clinic Springdale — Family Practice
Community Clinic Springdale Dental

Community Clinic Parson Hills (School-based
Health Center)

Elmdale (School-Based Health Center)

314 E. Centerton Blvd.
376 N. Center St.

375 N. Rupple Road

3162 W. Martin Luther King

Blvd., Suites 13 & 14

3729 N. Crossover Rd.
#107

235 S. Buchanan Ave.,
Suite 1

1923 W. Pickens Road

801 Viney Grove Road

3710 Southern Hills Blvd.

1233 W. Poplar St.

500 S. Mount Olive St.,
Suite 200

1500 N. Mount Olive St.,
Suite 1

614 E. Emma Ave., Suite
300

2878 S. Powell St.

Marshall

Quitman

Amity
Bearden

El Dorado

Hampton
Hope
Hope
Lewisville
Strong

Centerton
Elkins
Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Fayetteville

Pea Ridge

Prairie Grove
Rogers
Rogers

Siloam Springs

Siloam Springs

Springdale

Springdale

610 E. Emma Ave., Suite C Springdale
610 E. Emma Ave., Suite A Springdale

2328 Cardinal Drive

420 N. West End St., Suite

B

Springdale

Springdale
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870-448-3455

888-602-3647

870-342-5606
870-687-3637

870-639-3875

870-798-4299
870-722-2733
870-777-8420
870-921-5781
870-797-7620

479-751-7417

479-643-3283

479-718-0201

479-935-4834

479-595-8676

479-332-6000

479-488-3003

479-846-8100
479-936-8600
479-636-9235

479-524-9550

479-524-8175

479-751-7417

479-872-3045
479-751-7417
479-751-7417

479-872-3058

479-872-3050



Jefferson Comprehensive Care System, Inc. (JCCSI)

Arkansas Baptist College Clinic
Altheimer Clinic
College Station Center

Little Rock Clinic

Open Hands (Healthcare for the Homeless)

North Little Rock

Pine Bluff Medical/Dental

Redfield Clinic

Lee County Cooperative Clinic, Inc. (LCCC)
Hughes Clinic

Lake View Area Clinic

Madison Satellite Clinic

Lee County Cooperative Clinic

LCCC Mobile Unit

1724 Bishop St.
309 S. Edline
4206 Frazier Pike

1100 N. University Ave.,
Suite 125

3000 Springer Blvd., Suite
B

2525 Willow St., Suite 1
1101 S. Tennessee St.
823 River Road

503 S. Broadway St.
14066 Highway 44
509 Jackson St.

530 W. Atkins Blvd.
530 W. Atkins Blvd.

Mainline Health Systems, Inc. (MHSI)

Dermott (School-Based Health Clinic)
Dermott Medical

Mainline Health Systems, Inc. Administrative
Office

Eudora Elementary
Eudora Medical Clinic

Hamburg High School (School-Based Health
Clinic)

Hamburg Middle School (School-Based Health

Clinic)

Noble/Allbritton Elementary (School-Based
Health Clinic)

Hamburg Elementary (School-Based Health
Clinic)

Lakeside School

MHSI Women's Clinic-Lake Village

East End Intermediate (School-Based Health
Clinic)

MHSI Women's Clinic-McGehee

University of Arkansas at Monticello (UAM)
Behavioral Health Clinic

Monticello Community Health Center
Drew Central School District

University of Arkansas at Monticello (UAM)
Medical Clinic

525 E. Speedway
300 S. School St.

134 S. Strickland St.

111 N. Arthur St.
579 E. Beouff St.

1119 S. Main St.

1109 Cub Drive

206 N. Barlett St.

501 E. Lincoln St.

365 W. Highway 82
2729 S. Hwy 65/82

5205 W. Sawmill Rd.

206 S. 1st St.

517 University Drive, Suite
201

535 Jordan Drive
250 University Drive

364 University Court,
Maxwell Hall

Little Rock
Altheimer
College Station

Little Rock

Little Rock

501-737-2014
870-766-8411
501-490-2440

501-663-0055

501-244-2121

North Little Rock 501-812-0225

Pine Bluff
Redfield

Hughes
Lake View
Madison
Marianna

Marianna

Dermott
Dermott

Dermott

Eudora
Eudora

Hamburg

Hamburg

Hamburg

Hamburg

Lake Village
Lake Village

Little Rock
McGehee
Monitcello

Monticello
Monticello

Monticello
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870-543-2380
501-397-2261

870-339-4181
870-827-3201
870-633-0330
870-295-5225
870-295-5225

870-227-2658
870-538-3355

870-538-5414

870-355-6040
870-355-2512

870-229-0769

870-229-0769

870-229-0798

870-229-0798

870-201-2127
870-367-6246

870-942-7927

870-367-6246

870-367-6246

870-367-6246
479-957-9685

870-224-0647



Mainline Corporate Office

MHSI Specialty Services

Portland Health Care Center

Portland Elementary (School-Based Health
Clinic)

Rison Health Center

Winston Clinic

Sheridan High (School-Based Health Clinic)
Star City Dental

Star City Elementary School (School-Based
Health Center)

Star City High School (School-Based Health
Clinic)

Star City Community Health Center
Mainline Warren

Warren Dental

Warren Middle School BH Center

Brunson Elementary BH Clinic

Warren Eastside School

Warren High School

Wilmot Medical

583 W. Gaines
342 Highway 425 South
233 N. Main St.

314 Highway 160 East

505 Sycamore St.

506 Little Creek Cutoff
Road

512 W. Church, Suite A
557 Kirkwood Road

310 Ashley St.

206 Cleveland St.

110 N. Drew St.
1012 E. Church St.
208 E. Church St.
210 Scoby Drive
212 Scoby Drive
408 N. Bradley St.
800 N. Walnut St.
203 McCombs St.

Mid-Delta Health Systems, Inc.

Mid-Delta Health Systems
Mid-Delta, DeWitt

Mid-Delta, Stuttgart
Lion's Clinic, Clarendon School District

245 Madison St.

1940 South Whitehead
Drive

2022 S Buerkle St
1117 Eason Road

Monticello
Monticello
Portland

Portland
Rison
Sheridan

Sheridan
Star City

Star City

Star City

Star City
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Warren
Wilmot

Clarendon
DeWitt

Stuttgart
Clarendon

River Valley Primary Care Services, Inc. (RVPCS)

Bonanza Wellness Center
Clarksville Community Health Center
Clarksville Behavioral Health

Coal Hill Family Clinic

Northside Clinic at 6th Street
Eastside Family Clinic

River Valley Primary Care Services (RVPCS)
Northside Clinic

Lamar School District Health Center
(School-Based Health Center)

920 State Highway 45
708 West Main St.
106 Hill St.

1273 U.S. 64

3202 N. 6th St.

4003 Massard Road

4900 Kelley Highway

635 Childers St.

Bonanza
Clarksville
Clarksville
Coal Hill
Fort Smith
Fort Smith

Fort Smith

Lamar
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870-538-3355
870-538-5414
870-737-2221

870-737-2221

870-325-6255

870-942-3000

870-484-4411
870-628-5110

870-628-5111

870-628-4111

870-628-5110
870-226-6786
870-466-8450
870-226-6786
870-226-6786
870-226-6786
870-226-6786
870-473-2274

870-747-3381

870-946-4505

870-659-2600
479-439-9680

479-279-7690
479-668-3282
479-307-8760
479-279-7676
479-783-3900
479-434-4747

479-785-5700

479-668-4881



Lamar Wellness Clinic

Lavaca Wellness Center

Mountainburg Family Clinic

Mulberry Family Dental

Mulberry Family Clinic

River Valley Primary Care Services (RVPCS)
Waldron Family Clinic

635 Childers St. Lamar

603 S. Division St. Lavaca

4 Highway 71 Northeast = Mountainburg
421 N. Main St. Mulberry

437 N. Main St. Mulberry
9755 W. State Highway 22 Ratcliff

2074 Rice Road Waldron
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479-668-4881
479-279-7700
479-369-2091
479-997-1484
479-997-1484
479-431-2050
479-668-4700



